
 

 
 

SUMMER SESSION I 2020 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 
January 15, 2020 (Wednesday) Fall 2020 Financial Aid Priority Deadline 
March 2-31, 2020 ACADEMIC ADVISING MONTH 
April 1-9, 2020  PRIORITY registration for summer and fall 2020 – Currently enrolled students with 30 plus earned semester 

credit hours 

April 13-24, 2020 PRIORITY registration for summer and fall 2020 – Currently enrolled students with 0-29 earned semester 
credit hours 

April 27 – August 21, 2020 Student registration for summer and fall 2020 
May 25, 2020 (Monday) College Closed - Memorial Day 
May 26, 2020 (Tuesday) Last Day to Submit Apply Texas Application for Summer Session I 2020 
May 29, 2020 (Friday) Summer Session I 2020 registration ends & payment deadline 
May 29, 2020 (Friday) Last day to withdraw and receive 100% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
June 1, 2020 (Monday) Classes Begin 
June 1-2, 2020 (Monday-Tuesday) Drop Period 
June 4, 2020 (Thursday) Census Day (4th Class Day) - Last Day to Withdraw without Recorded Grade 
June 8, 2020 (Monday) Last day to withdraw and receive 70% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
June 9, 2020 (Tuesday) Last day to withdraw and receive 25% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
June 24, 2020 (Wednesday) Last day to withdraw 
July 1, 2020 (Wednesday) Last day of class 
July 2, 2020 (Thursday) Final Exams 
July 3, 2020 (Friday) College Closed - Independence Day 

 


